
齋藤　咲良② 中新　ゆずりは②

60 60

平野　友里菜② 越川　美優①

60 60

齋藤　咲良② 中新　ゆずりは②

76(3) 60

長坂　日菜① 穂積　優①

60 60

鈴木　瑞希② 原　茉央②

62 75

鈴木　瑞希② 原　茉央②

61 61

田邉　紗瑛② 中新　ゆずりは②

61 64

田邉　紗瑛② 飯嶋　七菜②

60 61

田邉　紗瑛② 吉川　春奈②

60 62

北野　優希② 吉川　春奈②

61 62

田邉　紗瑛② 秋山　由衣①

63 63

佐藤　優妃② 秋山　さら②

63 63

竹内　琉璃① 秋山　由衣①

60 60

田邉　紗瑛② 中新　ゆずりは②

61 76(6)

戸田　愛莉② 岩田　莉子①

60 60

小山　芳佳② 木内　美羽②

W.O. 61

戸田　愛莉② 岩田　莉子①

76(5) 61

江波戸　莉夢② 小西　美波①

63 W.O.

布田　咲良① 小西　美波①

60 75

布田　咲良① 伊東　杏菜②

60 60

渡辺　ほのみ① 堀　陽菜子②

75 63

佐々野　優香① 藤川　乃葵①

61 60

佐々野　優香① 山中　優奈②

63 62

村上　瑠依② 山中　優奈②

60 60

渡辺　ほのみ① 堀　陽菜子②

63 61

堀場　ゆりか② 和田　陽向子①

64 61

渡辺　ほのみ① 堀　陽菜子②

62 60

３位決定戦

渡辺　ほのみ①

W.O.

55

56

53

54

51

52

49

50

47

48

45

46

36

33

34

43

44

41

42

39

40

(東京学館浦安)

( 千 葉 西 )

( 薬 園 台 )

31

32

29

30

37

38

35

( 東 葉 )

( 東 葉 )

( 市 立 銚 子 )

(東京学館浦安)

( 専修大松戸 )

( 市 川 )

( 幕 張 総 合 )

( 成 田 国 際 )

( 千 葉 聖 心 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 松 戸 六 実 )

( 幕 張 総 合 )

( 八千代松陰 )

(東京学館浦安)

(東京学館船橋)

( 渋 谷 幕 張 )

( 安 房 拓 心 )

( 柏 陵 )

(東京学館浦安)

(東海大市原望洋)

2

高 添 奈 々 ②

( 八千代松陰 )

( 千葉日大一 )

( 幕 張 総 合 )

( 市 川 昴 )

鈴 木 瑞 希 ②

長 坂 日 菜 ①

3

1 齋 藤 咲 良 ②

齊藤 ひよ り②

(東京学館浦安)

( 麗 澤 )

北 野 優 希 ②

8

平野 友里菜②

中 島 碧 泉 ②

田 邉 紗 瑛 ②

6

7

4

戸 田 愛 莉 ②

14 竹 内 琉 璃 ①

13

12

5

10

古 島 叶 結 ②11

9

柴 山 花 音 ②

24

17

18 川 名 想 ②

佐 藤 優 妃 ②

16

佐藤 満理奈②

28 渡辺 ほのみ①

26

22 佐々野 優香①

19 江波戸 莉夢②

猿谷 麻里耶①

21

23

27 堀場 ゆりか②

片 桐 朱 音 ①

25 村 上 瑠 依 ②

15

関 口 陽 菜 ②

20

( 麗 澤 )

(東京学館船橋)

( 東海大浦安 )

( 東 葉 )

(東海大市原望洋)

小 山 芳 佳 ②

西 村 心 ② ( 安 房 拓 心 )

( 佐 倉 )

( 幕 張 総 合 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

(東京学館浦安)

( 麗 澤 )

( 東 葉 )

( 市 立 松 戸 )

(東京学館浦安)

( 千 城 台 )

( 麗 澤 )

( 幕 張 総 合 )

(東京学館浦安)

( 佐 原 )

( 市 立 松 戸 )

中新 ゆずりは②

越 川 美 優 ①

内 山 優 芽 ②

( 日大習志野 )

( 八千代松陰 )

(東京学館浦安)

(東京学館浦安)

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 東 葉 )

( 東 葉 )

原 茉 央 ②

飯 嶋 七 菜 ②

吉 田 桃 優 ②

穂 積 優 ①

土佐 ひなた②

西 田 楓 花 ②

秋 山 さ ら ②

秋 山 由 衣 ①

岩 田 莉 子 ①

吉 川 春 奈 ②

染 谷 莉 沙 ②

留 目 瑚 菜 ①

藤 川 乃 葵 ①

山 中 優 奈 ②

小 西 美 波 ①

屋代 みいな②

伊 東 杏 菜 ②

尾 形 琴 海 ②

木 内 美 羽 ②

坂 西 凜 ①

56 堀 陽 菜 子 ② (東京学館浦安)

堀 陽 菜 子 ②

令和４年度千葉県高等学校新人体育大会テニス大会

女子シングルス

佐 藤 由 捺 ①

和田 陽向子①

小 島 和 美 ②

林 実 優 ②

優　勝

中新　ゆずりは

麗澤高等学校

（２年連続２回目）

６　３

28 渡辺 ほのみ① (東京学館浦安)

大 川 遥 ①

布 田 咲 良 ①


